Zane Flores

Hauss Hejny

Kalib Hicks
Sesi Vailahi
Hauss Hejny
Zane Flores
Gavin Freeman

Freddie Brock

Sam Jackson
Terrill Davis
Shamar Rigby
Gavin Freeman
Sesi Vailahi
Sam Jackson
Da'Wain Lofton
Will Monney
Cam Abshire
Freddie Brock
Christian Fitzpatrick

RECEIVING

Quinton Stewart

Oklahoma State

UT Martin (Thur) at Oregon Tulsa (Fri) Baylor at Arizona Houston _Cincinnati _at Texas Tech at Kansas Kansas St

at UCF

lowa St

13-20
136-0-0

5-10
96-1-0

1-(-1)-(0.0)

2-75-31.5

2-50-25.0

5-46-9.2

1-14-14.0

2-14-7.0

1-10-10.0

1-9-9.0

2-8-4.0

1-5-5.0

1-1-1.0




